THE DATASHEET OF
HCPL2531S
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
To learn more about onsemi™, please visit our website at
ON Semiconductor
Is Now
onsemi and       and other names, marks, and brands are registered and/or common law trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates and/or

p
lers
Ordering Information
Marking Information
Option Example Part Number Description
S 6N135S Surface Mount Lead Bend
SD 6N135SD Surface Mount; Tape and reel
W 6N135W 0.4" Lead Spacing
V 6N135V VDE0884
WV 6N135WV VDE0884; 0.4” lead spacing
SV 6N135SV VDE0884; surface mount
SDV 6N135SDV VDE0884; surface mount; tape and reel
1
2
6
43 5